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South Jersey Race Timing.

Audubon Alumni Scholarship 5K

SJTiming.Com

MARYVILLE RACE FOR RECOVERY 5K

Alexandra D'Ambrosi

Laura Schwartzkopf

Sebastien Griffault

Place No. Name
1 927 Dominic Lizzio
2 926 Louis Klein
3 909 Shaun Brennan
4 912 Hollie Sick
5 663 Ken Travis
6 911 Spencer Huber
7 981 Anthony Zamichieli
8 999 Lisette Zamichieli
9 681 David Zamichieli
10 234 Kait Dowling
11 160 Alex Breitmayer
12 917 Ron Jackson
13 913 Michael Gawbill
14 914 Ashley Shover
15 910 Sean Tully
16 916 Ryan Barrett
17 297 Martin Nolan
18 336 Katie Schmidt
19 665 Kelly Worrell
20 233
21 296 Tom Minix
22 383 Ronald Redmond
23 293 Frank Jones Jr.
24 924 Joe D'Antonio
25 300 Beth Patton
26 128 Maureen Boyle
27 928 Susie Bruce
28 218 Casey Conklin
29 236 Krista Dreby
30 929 Yusuf Abdullah
31 933 Jerry McCod
32 295 Haley Minix
33 373
34 932 Michelle McCod
35 292 Frank Jones
36 223 Elizabeth Cornell
37 940 Jack 0O'Shea
38 936
39 935 Megan Griffault
40 291 Mike Ireland
41 655 Lori Tortorice
42 192 Sarah Burke
43 294 Marianne Miller
44 922 Mano Sergi
45 921 Desiree Sergi
46 923 Tony Bruce
47 245 Caroline Drumgoole
48 937 Elise Chambers
49 210 Susan Chambers
50 925 Tara Palma

www.sjtiming.com/Recovery17.html
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Div/Tot Div Gen/Tot
1/8 M19-34 1/27
2/8 M19-34 2/27
1/12 M35-54 3/27
1/17 F19-34 1/34
1/2 M55+ 4/27
1/5 M18&UND  5/27
2/5 M18&UND 6/27
1/6 F18&UND 2/34
2/12 M35-54 7/27
2/17 F19-34 3/34
3/8 M19-34 8/27
3/12 M35-54 9/27
4/8 M19-34 10/27
3/17 F19-34 4/34
4/12 M35-54 11/27
5/12 M35-54  12/27
6/12 M35-54 13/27
4/17 F19-34 5/34
1/9 F35-54 6/34
5/17 F19-34 7/34
5/8 M19-34 14/27
6/8 M19-34  15/27
3/5 M18&UND 16/27
7/12  M35-54 17/27
2/9 F35-54 8/34
3/9 F35-54 9/34
4/9 F35-54 10/34
6/17 F19-34 11/34
7/17 F19-34 12/34
8/12 M35-54  18/27
9/12 M35-54 19/27
8/17 F19-34  13/34
1/2 F55+ 14/34
5/9 F35-54  15/34

10/12 M35-54 20/27
9/17 F19-34 16/34
4/5 M18&UND 21/27
5/5 M18&UND 22/27
6/9 F35-54 17/34
7/8 M19-34  23/27
2/2 F55+ 18/34

10/17 F19-34 19/34

11/17 F19-34 20/34
8/8 M19-34  24/27

12/17 F19-34 21/34

11/12 M35-54  25/27

13/17 F19-34 22/34
2/6 F18&UND 23/34
7/9 F35-54 24/34

14/17 F19-34  25/34
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=VypmkPWQDHo&t=130s&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=33977
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Paige Palumbo
Katherine Redmond
David Schneider
Zoe 0'Shea

Amy Oshea

Kyra Steinmetz
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Gary Steinmetz
Gretchen Abdullah
Blakely Hendncus
Jeanne Hendricks
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Audubon Alumni Scholarship 5K
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Pace Div/Tot
12:39 15/17
13:34 16/17
13:45 2/2
14:00 3/6
14:01 8/9
14:09 4/6
14:30 5/6
14:30 12/12
15:16 9/9
15:34 6/6
15:34 17/17

Eﬁ Award Listings

TOP MALE FINISHERS

Place No.

Name

WOoONOUVTDA WNR

Place No.

927
926
909
663
911
981
681
160
917
10 913

Name

Dominic Lizzio
Louis Klein

Shaun Brennan

Ken Travis

Spencer Huber
Anthony Zamichieli
David Zamichieli
Alex Breitmayer
Ron Jackson
Michael Gawbill

WoONOUVTEA WNR

[y
(]

912
999
234
914
336
665
233
300
128
928

MALE AGE

Hollie Sick

Lisette Zamichieli
Kait Dowling
Ashley Shover

Katie Schmidt

Kelly Worrell
Alexandra D'Ambrosi
Beth Patton

Maureen Boyle

Susie Bruce

10 QUAKERTOWN
11 HAMILTON
47 HAMILTON

29 PHILADELPHIA
52 WILLIAMSTOWN

32 CINNAMINSON

TOP FEMALE FINISHERS

27 CHERRY HILL
9 HAMILTON

31 PHILADELPHIA

30 WESTHAMPTON
34 CHERRY HILL
40 CHERRY HILL
27 MARLTON
38 CHERRY HILL
39 CHERRY HILL
39 CHERRY HILL

GROUP: 1 -

18

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS

(3 WINNERS)

St Time
NJ 16
PA 18
NJ 18
NJ 21
PA 22
NJ 22
N3J 22
PA 23
NJ 24
NJ 24
St Time
NJ 19
N3J 22
PA 23
N3J 24
NJ 25
NJ 26
NJ 26
NJ 28
N3J 28
NJ 28

34 BERLIN
28 PHILADELPHIA
37 SEWELL
57 MERCHANTVILL

Spencer Huber
Anthony Zamichieli
Frank Jones Jr.
Jack O'Shea
Sebastien Griffault

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1

11
17
12
11

- 18

Age

QUAKERTOWN
HAMILTON

BLACKWOOD
HADDONFIELD N3J 33:
HADDONFIELD N3J 34:

St Time
PA 22
NJ 22
N3J 27:

(3 WINNERS)

City

1 999 Lisette Zamichieli
2 937 Elise Chambers

www.sjtiming.com/Recovery17.html

9 HAMILTON

NJ 22:
12 HADDONFIELD NJ 39:
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26/34
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Audubon Alumni Scholarship 5K

3 939 Zoe 0'Shea
920 Kyra Steinmetz
5 919 Roe Steinmetz

I

MALE AGE GROUP:

12 HADDONFIELD N3]
06 CHERRY HILL NJ
08 CHERRY HILL NJ

19 - 34 (3 WINNERS)

43:
43:
45:

29
58
02

1 927 Dominic Lizzio
2 926 Louis Klein

3 160 Alex Breitmayer
4 913 Michael Gawbill
5 296 Tom Minix

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

34 BERLIN NJ
28 PHILADELPHIA PA
29 PHILADELPHIA PA
32 CINNAMINSON N3J
31 PHILADELPHIA PA

19 - 34 (3 WINNERS)

Age City St

1 912 Hollie Sick

2 234 Kait Dowling
3 914 Ashley Shover
4 336 Katie Schmidt
5

27 CHERRY HILL NJ
31 PHILADELPHIA PA
30 WESTHAMPTON NJ
34 CHERRY HILL N3J

233 Alexandra D'Ambrosi 27 MARLTON NJ

MALE AGE GROUP:

35 - 54 (3 WINNERS)

1 909 Shaun Brennan

2 681 David Zamichieli
3 917 Ron Jackson

4 910 Sean Tully

5 916 Ryan Barrett

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Age City St
37 SEWELL NJ
47 HAMILTON NJ
52 WILLIAMSTOWN N3J
45 WEHONAH NJ

37 HADDON TWP  NIJ

35 - 54 (3 WINNERS)

1 665 Kelly Worrell

2 300 Beth Patton

3 128 Maureen Boyle

4 928 Susie Bruce

5 932 Michelle McCod

MALE AGE GROUP:

40 CHERRY HILL NJ
38 CHERRY HILL N3J
39 CHERRY HILL N3J
39 CHERRY HILL N3J
35 MARLTON NJ

55 - 99 (3 WINNERS)

Age City St

1 663 Ken Travis
2 372 David Schneider

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

57 MERCHANTVILL NJ
65 HADDONFIELD NJ

55 - 99 (3 WINNERS)

Age City St

1 373 Laura Schwartzkopf 55 HADDONFIELD NJ

2 655 Lori Tortorice

63 PHILADELPHIA PA

3/3



